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CONTACT INFORMATION 

Vendors  
 

Armored Services 

The below companies deliver to 

the Wynn. Contact them directly 

for dates and times: 

 

Brinks 

(917) 689-9444 

Tiffany.Sobers@Brinksinc.com 

 

Malca-Amit  

(212) 840-8330 ext. 6650 

Showteam.NYC@Malca-Amit.com 

 

Ferrari 

(212) 764-0676 
CustomerService.USA@FerrariGroup.net 

 

AV & Other Technology 

Wynn Las Vegas 

(702) 770-2860 

Order Form  

 

Hotel/Housing Reservations 

Maritz Global Events  

(864) 342-6399 

Link to Booking Site 

 

Exhibitor Services 

Furniture Rental, 

Labor, Booth Cleaning, 

Freight & Shipping  

 

Freeman 

US: (888) 508-5054 

INT: 1 (817) 210-4869 

ExhibitorSupport@FreemanCo.com 

Online Ordering Link 

 

 

CCTV Security Cameras 

Security Technology 

(646) 431-9294 

Bdonohue@Sectecbureau.com 

www.sectecbureau.com 

Order Form 

 

Electric 

Edlen 

(702) 385-6911 

ExhibitorServices-

LasVegas@edlen.com 

Online Ordering Link 

 

 

Safe Rental 

Rolland Safe Company  

Tel: (214) 845-6804 

Fax: (214) 845-6693 
Saferental@rollandtradeshowcompany.com  

Order Form 

 

Security/ Private Guards 

SOA Security 

(702) 386-8065 

SOA@SOASecurity.com 

www.soasecurity.com 

Order Form  

 

Showcases 

American Fixture  

(718) 463-2176 

orders@americanfixture.com 

www.americanfixture.com 

Order Form 

 

Internet  

COX  

(702) 545-1225 

Order Form 

 

Floral 

Wynn Las Vegas 

(702) 770-2755 

Plant & Floral Order Form

Show Management
 

Katie Day 

Sales Manager 

(239) 330-3832 

Katie.Day@usantiqueshows.com 

 

Andrea Canady 

Sales Consultant  

(239) 250-0229 

Andrea.Canady@emeraldx.com 

 
Kristi Ortoli 
Registration Operations Manager  

(949) 226-5793 

Kristi.Ortoli@emeraldx.com 

 

Erin O’Donnell 

Vice President, Marketing 

(646) 668-3742 

Erin.ODonnell@emeraldx.com 

 

 

Emma Pastore 

Marketing Manager 

Emma.Pastore@emeraldx.com 

 

 

Maliah Vivanco 

Operations Manager 

(949) 392-4648 

Maliah.Vivanco@emeraldx.com 
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